
 

March 20, 2017 Multnomah County Tax Title Public Sale Results (CLOSED): 
ITEM 
 

PROPERTY ID/ 
MAP TAX LOT 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: MINIMUM BID: HIGH BID: 

 
1. 

 
R121625 / 
1S2E20CB- 
17500 

 
Approximate Location: 
7836 SE 66TH PL 
PORTLAND, OR 97206 
 

 
$75,000 
 

 
$125,000 

 
2. 

 
R235485 / 
1N2E22CC- 
07200 
 

 
Approximate Location: 
10304 NE BEECH ST 
PORTLAND, OR 97220 
 

 
$100,000 

 
$100,000 

 
3. 

 
R334310 / 
1S2E11BC- 
07600 

 
Approximate Location: 
LOCATED BEHIND  
3248 & 3230-3234 SE 127th PL 
PORTLAND, OR 97236 
 

 
$100,000 

 
No Bid 
Received: 
To be re-offered 
at a later date 
on website. 

 
4. 

 
R207111 / 
1N1E23CD-25200 
 

 
Approximate Location: 
3533 NE 11TH AVE 
PORTLAND, OR 97212 
 

 
$300,000 
 

 
$394,000 
 

 
5.  
 

 
R305590 / 
1N1W11BD-04700 
 

 
Approximate Location: 
NW COR/ WOOD & NW HARRIS ST 
PORTLAND, OR 97231 

 
$5,000 
 
 
 

 
$5,000 
 
 
 

 
6. 
 

 
R184140 / 
1S1E01DD-10500 
 

 
Approximate Location: 
4013 SE CARUTHERS ST 
PORTLAND, OR 97214 
 
 
 
 

 
$300,000 
 
 
 

 
$348,000 
 
 
 



 
7. 

 
R336601 / 
1S2E21BA-12500 

 
Approximate Location: 
6922 SE 87TH AVE 
PORTLAND, OR 97266 
 
 

 
$200,000 
 
 
 
 

 
No Bid 
Received: 
To be re-offered 
at a later date 
on website. 

 
8. 

 
R115539 / 
1S2E16CA-06800  

 
Approximate Location: 
8923 SE REEDWAY ST 
PORTLAND, OR 97266 
 

 
$125,000 
 
 
 

 
$204,000 
 
 
 

 
9. 

 
R298474 /  
1S2E07DA-01900 

 
Approximate Location: 
3536 E/ SE 60TH AVE 
PORTLAND, OR 97206 
 

 
$25,000 
 
 
 

 
$35,000 
 
 
 

 
10. 

 
R171867 / 
1N1E15BB-05700 

 
Approximate Location: 
6968 N MONTANA AVE 
PORTLAND, OR 97217 
 

 
$225,000 
 
 

 
$304,000 
 
 

 
11. 

 
R301021 / 
1S1E06AC-03600 
 

 
Approximate Location: 
SW FAIRHAVEN DR 
PORTLAND, OR 97221 
 

 
$125,000 
 

 
$125,000 
 

 
12. 
 

 
R145064 / 
1S2E19DD-10200 
 

 
Approximate Location: 
5724 SE FLAVEL DR 
PORTLAND, OR 97206 

 
$150,000 
 
 
 

 
No Bid 
Received: 
To be re-offered 
at a later date 
on website. 

 
13. 

 
R139147 / 
1N2E19DA-05600 
 

 
Approximate Location: 
6128 NE MASON ST 
PORTLAND, OR 97218 
 

 
$175,000 
 
 
 

 
$207,000 
 

 


