

**March 20, 2017 Multnomah County Tax Title Public Sale Results (CLOSED):**

ITEM	PROPERTY ID/ MAP TAX LOT	PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:	MINIMUM BID:	HIGH BID:
1.	R121625 / 1S2E20CB- 17500	Approximate Location: 7836 SE 66TH PL PORTLAND, OR 97206	\$75,000	\$125,000
2.	R235485 / 1N2E22CC- 07200	Approximate Location: 10304 NE BEECH ST PORTLAND, OR 97220	\$100,000	\$100,000
3.	R334310 / 1S2E11BC- 07600	Approximate Location: LOCATED BEHIND 3248 & 3230-3234 SE 127 th PL PORTLAND, OR 97236	\$100,000	No Bid Received: To be re-offered at a later date on website.
4.	R207111 / 1N1E23CD-25200	Approximate Location: 3533 NE 11TH AVE PORTLAND, OR 97212	\$300,000	\$394,000
5.	R305590 / 1N1W11BD-04700	Approximate Location: NW COR/ WOOD & NW HARRIS ST PORTLAND, OR 97231	\$5,000	\$5,000
6.	R184140 / 1S1E01DD-10500	Approximate Location: 4013 SE CARUTHERS ST PORTLAND, OR 97214	\$300,000	\$348,000

7.	R336601 / 1S2E21BA-12500	Approximate Location: 6922 SE 87TH AVE PORTLAND, OR 97266	\$200,000	No Bid Received: To be re-offered at a later date on website.
8.	R115539 / 1S2E16CA-06800	Approximate Location: 8923 SE REEDWAY ST PORTLAND, OR 97266	\$125,000	\$204,000
9.	R298474 / 1S2E07DA-01900	Approximate Location: 3536 E/ SE 60TH AVE PORTLAND, OR 97206	\$25,000	\$35,000
10.	R171867 / 1N1E15BB-05700	Approximate Location: 6968 N MONTANA AVE PORTLAND, OR 97217	\$225,000	\$304,000
11.	R301021 / 1S1E06AC-03600	Approximate Location: SW FAIRHAVEN DR PORTLAND, OR 97221	\$125,000	\$125,000
12.	R145064 / 1S2E19DD-10200	Approximate Location: 5724 SE FLAEL DR PORTLAND, OR 97206	\$150,000	No Bid Received: To be re-offered at a later date on website.
13.	R139147 / 1N2E19DA-05600	Approximate Location: 6128 NE MASON ST PORTLAND, OR 97218	\$175,000	\$207,000